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Helen Marie Lovett

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Ms

Helen Marie Lovett

EC3R 8HL

August 1967
16

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

80 TWENTY CONSULTANCY

HOLDINGS LIMITED

80 TWENTY CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ROSEMOUNT ASSET MANAGEMENT

LTD

ROSEMOUNT ASSET MANAGEMENT

HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRUINVEST LIMITED

SCOTT WEALTH FINANCIAL

SERVICES LTD
CREATIVE ADVICE L

IMITED

WADE FINANCIAL SERVICES

LIMITED
WADE CORPORATE
LIMITED

ORCHARD WEALTH CULTIVATION

LIMITED

FD DYNAMIC PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

TEBC LIMITED

SERVICES

GLENHAVEN (MORTEHOE)

RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FOSTER DENOVO GROUP

SERVICES LIMITED

FOSTER DENOVO LIMITED

FOSTER DENOVO GROUP LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FDEML OLDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
08709441

05361823
SC360214

SC801819

SC561943
SC500119

05863756
04976263

05137560

05383425

11721242

04674059

02652864

06966738

05970987
06033941

Number
06020153

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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Newly

918519347

918519347

20 St. Dunstan's Hill

London
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/10/2024

25/10/2024
31/08/2024

31/08/2024

31/08/2024
31/08/2024

31/12/2023
02/12/2023

02/12/2023

11/02/2019

11/12/2018

29/09/2017

22/10/2015

21/02/2014

30/01/2014
30/01/2014

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
21/02/2014 30/09/2015 Director
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Helen Marie Lovett 918519347
FDERL OLDCO LIMITED 08114721 Company is dissolved 21/02/2014 29/12/2017 Director

N/A* - no information available
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